Meet: vs AC

4 x 100 Meters A

Ayo Akinrinwoye

Davion Wagstaff

Devin Wagstaff

Siji Akinrinwoye 451

100 Meters

Devin Wagstaff 11.3
Ayo Akinrinwoye  11.4
Siji Akinrinwoye 11.4
Davion Wagstaff  11.5
Isaiah Omisakin 11.5
Uri Alkinburgh 11.9
Drew Horst 12.0
Cole Scanlin 12.3
Nate Kabamba 12.8

800 Meters

Cadel Barber 2:14.9
Chase B. 2:15.0
Dominic Lim 2:23.9
Ryan Ford 2:28.9
Aden Ho 2:32.0

Dom Santiago-Vege 2:39.1

lan Caldwell 3:18.1
110 Meter Hurdles

Colton Houck 17.0
Hayden Bires 17.1
Shot Put

Matthew Crider 36-0

McCauley Cranmer 32-10

4 x 400 Meters A
Drew Horst

Uri Alkinburgh
Isaiah Omisakin
Micah Brydon

200 Meters
Isaiah Omisakin
Davion Wagstaff
Siji Akinrinwoye
Uri Alkinburgh
Drew Horst
Cole Scanlin
Nate Kabamba

1600 Meters

Cadel Barber
Micah Brydon
Dominic Santiago-Vega
Ryan Ford

Bobby Johns
Lincoln Boyles

Pole Vault
Colby Haines
Fox White

Discus
Justin Wood
Micah Kreider

Date:  April 28, 2025

Location: At AC

4 x 800 Meters A

57.8 Chase Blankenme
56.2 Dominic Lim
55.1 Aden Ho
55.4 Nasyir Bell
3:44.4

400 Meters
23.0 2 Nasyir Bell
234 3 Ryan Daily
23.4 Yashua Bell
23.6
24.6
25.9
26.4

300 Meter Hurdles
1 Hayden Bires
3 Colton Houck

4:29.1 3200 Meters
4:29.5 Caiden Karpel
5:19.3
5:47.3
5:56.7 Long Jump
6:03.8 2 Ayden Martis
3 Ryan Daily
Colby Haines
Nysaiah DeJesus
NH
NH
Javelin
113-7 3 McCauley Cranme
90-10 Justin Wood



Tristen Bair 30-3.5 Tristen Bair 89-5 Caleb Gonzalez
Micah Kreider 28-3 Owen Winters 82-8 Jordon Woods
Owen Winters 27-9 Jaron Shellenberger 67-8 Micah Kreider
Jaron Shellenberge 27-5

Dane Zuckoff-Lutz 20-6

4 x 400 Meters B High Jump Triple Jump

Cole Scanlin 65.4 1 Colton Houck 5-6 1 Hayden Bires

Nate Kabamba 71.0 T2 Ryan Daily 5-4 2 Ryan Daily

Yashua Bell 60.8 Evan Donough 5-4 3 Ayden Martis

Nazyir Bell 58.5 Ayden Martis 5-2 Colton Houck
4:11.0

Score

AC 88 Donegal 62

Oustanding Performances

Hayden Bires had two big PRs in 300m hurdles and triple jumple, and won both
Colton Houck had a tremendous PR in the HH with the win

Cadel and Micah ran PR's in

Dominic S-V had a big season best and PR in mile

Isaiah ran huge PR in 200m and won




2:24.3
2:22.8
2:31.0
2:33.4
9:501.5

58.2
59.1
61.0

44.7
51.3

11:09.9

18-7

18-2.5
15-6.5
14-6.5

149-3
117-2



114-5

39-1.75
37-9.75
37-9.5
34-5.5



